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Children in Red Class made pictures 

using the ancient Japanese practice of 

hapa zome– hammering plant leaves 

to create a print.  

Red and Pink Classes also enjoyed  

being at one with the forest in their 

sessions last week. 



 

 

Nursery:              Neve R. 

Green Class:    Albie M. 

Pink Class:               Freddie B. 

White Class:    Blake A. 

Red Class:    Bobby B. 

Yellow Class:   Skylar S. 

Orange Class :  Harper M. 

Lime Class:    Benjamin K. 

Turquoise Class:  Oliver P.  

Gold Class:    Jace H. & William B. 

Purple Class:  Toby O. 

                            

                                                    

                

 

Ash: 226 

Oak: 248 

Hazel: 217 

Willow: 266 

Well done 

to the Willow Team who are this 

week’s winners! 

 

  

  
 

We aim for at least 97% attendance each week; 

here are the attendance figures  for last week: 

                                         Yellow Class:           97.4% 

Green Class:    99.6%           Orange Class:          98.9% 

Pink Class:   95%            Lime Class:              98.4% 

White Class:   93.6%           Turquoise Class:      98.7% 

Red Class:  96%              Gold Class:              93.9% 

                                                Purple Class:          89.3% 

Our overall school attendance figure for week  

ending   

 Friday 14th February is  96.3% 

Arnie T. 

 

For always showing care 

and consideration to  

others on the playground. 



           Please remember to visit our website for long term dates.  Thank you. 

 

 

Monday 3rd March: Easter  egg donations begin. 

 

Thursday 6th March: World Book Day. 

 

Tuesday 11th March: Green Class parents’ assembly– 9am. 

Tuesday 11th March: Purple Class visit Whitworth Library. 

 

Monday 17th March: Easter raffle numbers go on sale. 

 

Friday 21st March: World Down Syndrome Day– wear odd socks to school. 

 

Tuesday 25th March: Orange Class parents’ assembly– 9am. 

 

Wednesday 26th March: Toad Lane concert. 

 

Friday 28th March: Mother’s Day activities– Nursery & Reception– from 2pm. 

 

Wednesday 2nd April: Musical Evening– 4pm. 

 

Thursday 3rd April: Rock Steady Concert– 10am. 

 

Friday 4th April: Crazy hair day. 

Friday 4th April: Easter Egg raffle. 






